
1 三  島  悠  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 50.27 23.38 27.89 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.60 6.201 2 1 1 2

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.67 3.53-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

4 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp2 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.76-2 1 1 1 2

24.13 23.38

Composition 1.67 5.605.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.556.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.555.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00

27.89

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 樋  口  温  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 4 48.87 23.40 26.47 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.25 5.751 1 0 0 1

2 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.732 2 0 1 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 0 1 1

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 1 2

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 F 2.60 -1.25 1.35-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

22.90 23.40

Composition 1.67 5.255.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 6.00

Presentation 1.67 5.255.00 5.50 4.50 5.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.355.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 6.25

26.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 立  神  杏士郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州市立大学 3 48.62 23.57 25.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.70 3.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 0 1 2

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 0 2

23.32 23.57

Composition 1.67 5.004.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.054.50 5.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.954.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

25.05

4 鈴  木  零  偉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡ﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｱｶﾃﾞﾐｰ 2 46.79 21.74 25.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.20 4.40-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -3 -2 -2 -1

3 CCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.25-1 -1 0 0 1

4 3T 4.62 X 0.25 4.870 0 1 1 1

5 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.20 3.500 0 0 1 2

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-2 0 0 0 0

23.32 21.74

Composition 1.67 4.905.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.955.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.155.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25

25.05
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5 末  国  太  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附属高校 6 41.32 17.19 25.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 -2.71 7.39-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 CCSp3 2.80 -0.06 2.740 -1 0 1 -1

4 2F!* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

6 CoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.811 1 1 0 1

21.40 17.19

Composition 1.67 5.004.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.67 4.854.50 5.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.204.75 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50

25.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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